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H. H. North Division

Turbo

Bolsheviks
Pain Train
T**m H**s

H. H. South Division

Teddy Ruxpins
Victory is Mine
nWo Wulfpack
HAIRBEAR

H. H. East Division

Nigerian Yaks
Hamburg Hooligans
Trash Pandas

Balls of Hate

H. H. West Division

nWo

Mad Dogs
LiQ-ourballs
Shock Value

Total Points

Nigerian Yaks
Pain Train
Teddy Ruxpins
Hamburg Hooligans
nWo

Turbo

Mad Dogs
Trash Pandas
nWo Wulfpack
Bolsheviks
T+*m H**s
HAIRBEAR
Balls of Hate
LiQ-ourballs
Victory is Mine
Shock Value
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1974
1772
1664
1585
1561
1530
1530
1437
1424
1424
1410
1405
1389
1376
1343
1343
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PCT
0.692
0.500
0.500
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.423
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.500
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.385
0.231

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
6-0
3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
1-5
2-4
4-2

PF
1252
1139
1378
1176

PF
1306
1146
1146
1173

PF
1603
1259
1149
1137

PF
1297
1242
1139
1159
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PA

1124
1172
1253
1250

PA

1198
1024
1278
1374

PA

1220
1227
1289
1279

PA

1212
1212
1261
1328

PTS
1530
1424
1772
1410

PTS
1664
1343
1424
1405

PTS
1974
1585
1437
1389

PTS
1561
1530
1376
1343
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